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Girls Districts 2015 4A - 10/29/2015 to 10/31/2015

Results
 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWEN1 1:51.15

Elwyn, Kayli 12 Dressel, Isabelle 11

Wierzbicki, Jessica 11 Hartley, Jordan 10

29.52 30.35 25.7725.51

ARICH2 1:55.07

Kim, Marcia 10 Schroder, Katie 11

Musick, Alyssa 12 Bell, BreAnn 11

29.55 32.25 25.8527.42

AWAL3 1:55.86

Gardner, Paige O 10 Gardner, Hannah M 10

Hale, Mackenzie K 11 Ruff, Hally N 10

29.48 32.92 24.8228.64

AIKE4 1:56.37

Degrasse, Jackie 09 Cozart, Alyssa 09

Cunningham, Maya 09 Black, Sarah 12

29.21 32.39 26.9727.80

AMOS5 1:58.54

Washburn, Megan 12 Speed, Shyanne 11

Fair, Anna 10 Dana, Cora 9

31.18 34.40 25.9227.04

AWVAL6 2:02.69

Alderman, Lauren 10 Rickey, Kendall 11

Veiga Rodriguez, Rosalia 11 Thurlby, Kenzie 12

31.63 33.15 28.2129.70

AEAST7 2:05.42

Lane, Bergen JR Tucker, Brooke SO

Davy, Gabrielle JR Wurl, Kinley SO

35.00 33.77 27.6429.01

ASUN8 2:10.40

Bunch, Kylah 9 Newhouse, Brielle 9

Mendoza, Jolissa 10 Hazzard, Summer 12

34.09 37.85 27.8430.62

B - Final

ADAV9 2:21.80

Hilton, Jordyn 9 Gonzalez, Nicole 9

Durkee, Koto 9 Mendoza, Joy 10

34.87 38.77 34.6233.54

 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWEN1 1:56.21

Elwyn, Kayli 12 Bay, Rebecca 11

Wulf, Kailie 10 Dressel, Isabelle 11

30.40 33.24 25.5227.05

AWAL2 1:57.81

Gardner, Paige O 10 Gardner, Hannah M 10

Hale, Mackenzie K 11 Ruff, Hally N 10

29.68 34.42 25.4328.28

AIKE3 1:59.94

Degrasse, Jackie 09 Cozart, Alyssa 09

Cunningham, Maya 09 Black, Sarah 12

29.89 33.27 27.6829.10

AMOS4 2:00.30

Washburn, Megan 12 Speed, Shyanne 11

Fair, Anna 10 Dana, Cora 9

32.48 34.45 25.8927.48

ARICH5 2:00.53

Kim, Marcia 10 Workman, Alyssa 11

Mercer, April 12 Bell, BreAnn 11

30.19 35.36 26.1628.82

AEAST6 2:04.16

Lane, Bergen JR Tucker, Brooke SO

Davy, Gabrielle JR Wurl, Kinley SO

33.55 34.00 27.4729.14

ASUN7 2:09.34

Bunch, Kylah 9 Newhouse, Brielle 9

Mendoza, Jolissa 10 Hazzard, Summer 12

33.99 37.36 28.3629.63

AWVAL8 2:10.44

Riehl, Elena 12 Thurlby, Kenzie 12

Alderman, Lauren 10 Vickers, Bella 11

35.95 35.54 28.7030.25

ADAV9 2:20.51

Hilton, Jordyn 9 Gonzalez, Nicole 9

Durkee, Koto 9 Mendoza, Joy 10

35.56 38.14 33.7233.09

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RICH 10Schaef, Claire1 1:55.75

26.84 29.05 30.1629.70

WEN 10VanHeyningen, Hannah2 1:57.99

27.34 29.32 30.8930.44

WEN 11Bay, Rebecca3 2:04.35

28.72 31.19 32.3232.12

WEN 10Hartley, Jordan4 2:05.89

28.86 31.30 33.1332.60

EAST SOTucker, Brooke5 2:12.84

29.03 33.05 34.9835.78

RICH 12Ferritto, Makaylah6 2:13.62

30.30 33.75 33.9635.61

EAST FRAvilez, America7 2:14.18

30.69 34.37 34.3134.81

SUN 10Mendoza, Jolissa8 2:16.61

30.88 34.51 35.9535.27

B - Final

RICH 9Workman, Mary9 2:15.55

30.31 34.07 35.0636.11

WVAL 11Ackley, Katie10 2:16.62

31.28 34.29 34.8736.18

WAL 11Holtkamp, Elly11 2:18.40

30.28 33.76 39.4334.93

WEN 9Torres, Abigail12 2:21.07

31.33 34.80 38.3136.63

IKE 12Marshall, Alex13 2:23.80

31.61 35.63 37.9938.57

WVAL 10Sybouts, Katrina14 2:25.17

33.58 37.35 36.7337.51

MOS 9Johnson, Lacy15 2:26.45

33.20 36.45 37.8338.97

MOS 11Pryor, Janice16 2:26.75

33.21 36.52 38.2638.76

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RICH 10Schaef, Claire1 2:00.60

27.41 30.00 31.6631.53

WEN 10Hartley, Jordan2 2:01.34

27.60 30.32 31.5931.83

WEN 10VanHeyningen, Hannah3 2:02.22

28.20 30.45 31.7531.82

WEN 11Bay, Rebecca4 2:04.89

28.40 31.17 32.5032.82

EAST SOTucker, Brooke5 2:13.47

29.45 33.33 35.1135.58

SUN 10Mendoza, Jolissa6 2:16.30

30.88 34.88 34.6635.88

RICH 12Ferritto, Makaylah7 2:16.50

30.55 34.51 35.4336.01

EAST FRAvilez, America8 2:16.70

30.81 34.24 35.6436.01

RICH 9Workman, Mary9 2:16.88

31.00 34.77 34.9736.14

WAL 11Holtkamp, Elly10 2:17.19

30.99 33.58 35.9936.63

WVAL 11Ackley, Katie11 2:18.47

31.10 35.19 35.4836.70

WEN 9Torres, Abigail12 2:18.87

31.13 34.08 36.8436.82

MOS 11Pryor, Janice13 2:22.71

31.95 36.01 37.3137.44

WVAL 10Sybouts, Katrina14 2:23.79

33.07 35.93 37.6237.17

IKE 12Marshall, Alex15 2:23.91

31.51 36.24 40.7535.41

MOS 9Johnson, Lacy16 2:26.81

33.88 36.25 38.6438.04

WVAL 12Burnam, Tayler17 2:27.03

31.92 36.53 39.3039.28

WAL 12Beko, Andrea S18 2:27.87

32.42 37.35 38.7339.37

 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IKE 09Cunningham, Maya1 2:15.29

28.72 33.19 32.8540.53

WAL 11Hale, Mackenzie K2 2:16.92

30.17 33.70 31.2941.76

WEN 12Elwyn, Kayli3 2:17.02

30.01 33.25 31.1842.58

RICH 11Schroder, Katie4 2:17.58

31.91 33.30 32.7539.62
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A - Final ...   (#403  Girls 200 Yard IM)

RICH 12Musick, Alyssa5 2:17.71

29.11 34.40 31.7342.47

RICH 10Kim, Marcia6 2:21.62

31.73 34.34 31.4944.06

MOS 10Fair, Anna7 2:22.69

29.96 35.26 34.1043.37

MOS 12Washburn, Megan8 2:25.15

31.18 34.58 34.1745.22

B - Final

EAST JRDavy, Gabrielle9 2:23.46

30.14 35.87 32.6144.84

WEN 12Otruba, Erin10 2:25.37

31.27 36.59 34.5842.93

WVAL 11Veiga Rodriguez, Rosalia11 2:25.69

32.29 39.88 34.7338.79

WEN 9Eifert, Alice12 2:28.18

31.76 37.04 34.2345.15

WEN 9Eifert, Charlotte13 2:29.09

32.82 39.58 33.8542.84

IKE 09Cozart, Alyssa14 2:29.54

32.50 39.79 35.4941.76

WAL 10Gardner, Hannah M15 2:32.68

34.89 39.76 35.1042.93

RICH 12Mercer, April16 2:35.90

30.96 38.47 37.0349.44

 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IKE 09Cunningham, Maya1 2:14.62

29.28 33.00 32.3839.96

WAL 11Hale, Mackenzie K2 2:15.93

29.62 33.49 31.7741.05

RICH 12Musick, Alyssa3 2:17.25

29.07 34.47 31.6442.07

RICH 11Schroder, Katie4 2:19.70

32.12 33.79 33.4940.30

WEN 12Elwyn, Kayli5 2:21.41

30.62 34.01 32.5144.27

RICH 10Kim, Marcia6 2:21.91

30.26 34.51 33.2343.91

MOS 10Fair, Anna7 2:23.93

30.01 34.66 35.1344.13

MOS 12Washburn, Megan8 2:24.63

31.01 34.93 34.4344.26

WVAL 11Veiga Rodriguez, Rosalia9 2:26.96

32.44 39.63 35.2639.63

EAST JRDavy, Gabrielle10 2:27.16

29.95 35.86 33.6747.68

WEN 12Otruba, Erin11 2:27.36

31.56 36.63 35.0944.08

WEN 9Eifert, Charlotte12 2:27.75

31.97 37.41 34.3644.01

IKE 09Cozart, Alyssa13 2:28.05

33.00 40.98 33.0041.07

WEN 9Eifert, Alice14 2:29.72

32.12 36.91 34.3546.34

WAL 10Gardner, Hannah M15 2:35.40

35.65 40.69 36.1342.93

RICH 12Mercer, April16 2:38.69

31.09 38.72 38.2350.65

WVAL 10Alderman, Lauren17 2:39.89

33.65 38.84 38.8848.52

MOS 12Fair, Addison18 2:40.68

33.75 41.01 38.4147.51

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN 11Dressel, Isabelle1 25.24

WEN 12Parrish, Audrey2 25.48

WAL 10Ruff, Hally N3 25.54

RICH 10Mennetrot, Neomi4 25.64

WEN 12Brown, Kayli5 25.69

MOS 9Dana, Cora6 25.74

MOS 11Speed, Shyanne7 26.07

WEN 12Peterson, Victoria8 26.12

B - Final

IKE 09Degrasse, Jackie9 26.20

RICH 11Bell, BreAnn10 26.22

WVAL 11Rickey, Kendall11 27.21

SUN 12Hazzard, Summer12 27.30

RICH 11Workman, Alyssa13 27.64

IKE 12Black, Sarah14 27.72

MOS 11Eslick, Nicole15 28.13

EAST SOWurl, Kinley16 28.47

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 11Dressel, Isabelle1 25.40

WEN 12Brown, Kayli2 25.44

WEN 12Parrish, Audrey*3 25.61

WAL 10Ruff, Hally N*3 25.61

WEN 12Peterson, Victoria5 26.09

MOS 11Speed, Shyanne6 26.18

RICH 10Mennetrot, Neomi7 26.20

MOS 9Dana, Cora8 26.51

IKE 09Degrasse, Jackie9 26.62

RICH 11Bell, BreAnn10 26.80

SUN 12Hazzard, Summer11 27.35

RICH 11Workman, Alyssa12 27.48

WVAL 11Rickey, Kendall13 27.64

EAST SOWurl, Kinley14 28.03

IKE 12Black, Sarah15 28.04

MOS 11Eslick, Nicole16 28.14

RICH 9Wilson, Mandy17 28.28

WVAL 12Stucki, Emma18 28.47

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

RICH 12Hinkley, Kelsea1 453.35

WEN 12Brandt, Ali2 450.10

EAST JRPierce, Ali3 435.60

MOS 12Carbon, Heather4 401.60

RICH 12Olsen, Kelsey5 376.15

WEN 10Bucknum, Aleah6 353.70

WEN 11Laney, Alyssa7 348.75

RICH 10Whittington, Alyssa8 318.10

EAST JRSnyder, Tiffany9 304.00

WVAL 12Riehl, Elena10 254.10

SUN 10Anderson, Lia11 236.00

SUN 10Leon, Alexi12 222.75

IKE 10Nava, Isabella13 206.65

MOS 12Peters, Naughtyia14 190.60

RICH 10Mazurkiewicz, Savannah15 171.05

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

RICH 12Hinkley, Kelsea1 315.50

WEN 12Brandt, Ali2 313.50

EAST JRPierce, Ali3 310.20

MOS 12Carbon, Heather4 285.45

RICH 12Olsen, Kelsey5 278.15

WEN 11Laney, Alyssa6 258.65

WEN 10Bucknum, Aleah7 247.85

EAST JRSnyder, Tiffany8 232.30

RICH 10Whittington, Alyssa9 229.30

SUN 10Leon, Alexi10 183.45

SUN 10Anderson, Lia11 180.75

WVAL 12Riehl, Elena12 180.05

IKE 10Nava, Isabella13 152.60

MOS 12Peters, Naughtyia14 141.05

RICH 10Mazurkiewicz, Savannah15 118.05

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN 11Wierzbicki, Jessica1 56.21

25.95 30.26

RICH 12Hall, Lauren2 1:00.05

28.08 31.97

RICH 12Musick, Alyssa3 1:01.04

28.38 32.66

MOS 10Fair, Anna4 1:01.26

28.41 32.85

WEN 10Wulf, Kailie5 1:01.53

28.76 32.77

IKE 09Cunningham, Maya6 1:01.82

28.56 33.26

EAST JRDavy, Gabrielle7 1:03.79

29.39 34.40

RICH 12Mercer, April8 1:07.39

30.90 36.49
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B - Final ...   (#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

B - Final

WEN 12Otruba, Erin9 1:07.11

30.59 36.52

EAST FRAvilez, America10 1:08.69

31.35 37.34

RICH 10Lesser, Anna11 1:12.09

32.55 39.54

MOS 12Fair, Addison12 1:12.66

32.56 40.10

IKE 11Gilmore, Sammie13 1:14.73

31.86 42.87

IKE 12Krieger, Julia14 1:16.37

33.56 42.81

WEN 9Velazquez, Maya15 1:16.82

35.51 41.31

SUN 10Linde, Erica16 1:18.88

36.65 42.23

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 11Wierzbicki, Jessica1 58.82

27.19 31.63

RICH 12Hall, Lauren2 1:01.26

28.76 32.50

RICH 12Musick, Alyssa3 1:01.28

29.08 32.20

MOS 10Fair, Anna4 1:01.43

29.01 32.42

WEN 10Wulf, Kailie5 1:01.86

28.71 33.15

IKE 09Cunningham, Maya6 1:03.09

29.73 33.36

EAST JRDavy, Gabrielle7 1:04.22

29.74 34.48

RICH 12Mercer, April8 1:07.40

31.49 35.91

WEN 12Otruba, Erin9 1:09.42

31.83 37.59

RICH 10Lesser, Anna10 1:11.71

32.87 38.84

EAST FRAvilez, America11 1:11.77

32.74 39.03

MOS 12Fair, Addison12 1:14.74

34.64 40.10

IKE 12Krieger, Julia13 1:15.25

33.78 41.47

IKE 11Gilmore, Sammie14 1:15.30

31.69 43.61

WEN 9Velazquez, Maya15 1:16.35

35.01 41.34

SUN 10Linde, Erica16 1:18.18

35.51 42.67

WAL 12Beko, Andrea S17 1:19.36

36.40 42.96

SUN 9Calderon, Clarisa18 1:19.68

35.49 44.19

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAL 10Gardner, Paige O1 54.62

26.46 28.16

WEN 12Parrish, Audrey2 54.96

26.53 28.43

WEN 12Peterson, Victoria3 55.95

26.80 29.15

WEN 12Brown, Kayli4 55.96

27.45 28.51

RICH 10Mennetrot, Neomi5 56.46

26.53 29.93

WAL 10Ruff, Hally N6 56.78

27.30 29.48

RICH 11Bell, BreAnn7 57.52

27.48 30.04

WEN 9Lurbur, Hadassah8 1:00.70

28.85 31.85

B - Final

MOS 9Dana, Cora9 57.05

27.42 29.63

MOS 11Speed, Shyanne10 58.10

27.57 30.53

WVAL 11Rickey, Kendall11 59.06

27.93 31.13

SUN 12Hazzard, Summer12 1:00.67

28.61 32.06

SUN 10Mendoza, Jolissa13 1:01.84

29.58 32.26

MOS 11Eslick, Nicole14 1:02.14

29.54 32.60

RICH 9Wilson, Mandy15 1:02.22

29.46 32.76

EAST SOWurl, Kinley16 1:03.10

30.37 32.73

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 12Parrish, Audrey1 55.37

26.48 28.89

WAL 10Gardner, Paige O2 55.68

26.82 28.86

WEN 12Brown, Kayli3 55.93

27.24 28.69

WEN 12Peterson, Victoria4 56.37

27.22 29.15

WAL 10Ruff, Hally N5 56.73

27.31 29.42

RICH 10Mennetrot, Neomi6 57.40

27.27 30.13

RICH 11Bell, BreAnn7 58.52

27.98 30.54

WEN 9Lurbur, Hadassah8 58.69

27.99 30.70

MOS 11Speed, Shyanne9 59.20

28.17 31.03

WVAL 11Rickey, Kendall10 59.21

28.34 30.87

MOS 9Dana, Cora11 59.70

28.92 30.78

SUN 12Hazzard, Summer12 1:01.25

29.01 32.24

SUN 10Mendoza, Jolissa13 1:01.47

29.21 32.26

MOS 11Eslick, Nicole14 1:02.31

29.90 32.41

RICH 9Wilson, Mandy15 1:02.67

30.21 32.46

EAST SOWurl, Kinley16 1:03.08

30.26 32.82

IKE 12Marshall, Alex17 1:03.11

29.33 33.78

IKE 12Black, Sarah18 1:03.15

29.96 33.19

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RICH 10Schaef, Claire1 5:08.54

27.32 29.61 31.3230.95

31.27 31.73 32.04 31.81

31.55 30.94

WEN 10VanHeyningen, Hannah2 5:13.28

28.42 30.61 31.7531.75

31.79 32.31 32.29 32.35

31.64 30.37

WEN 10Hartley, Jordan3 5:14.42

28.17 30.73 32.1831.71

32.02 32.28 32.23 32.72

31.98 30.40

WAL 11Hale, Mackenzie K4 5:28.89

29.00 31.74 33.5033.00

33.53 34.14 33.81 33.69

33.91 32.57

WEN 9Eifert, Charlotte5 5:42.03

30.66 33.71 34.6434.57

35.25 35.51 35.09 35.29

34.71 32.60

WEN 9Lurbur, Hadassah6 5:43.43

30.81 33.27 35.0834.49

35.12 35.20 35.91 35.49

34.70 33.36

RICH 12Ferritto, Makaylah7 6:15.49

31.60 35.67 37.8036.76

39.09 38.38 38.91 39.67

39.87 37.74
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Results
A - Final ...   (#408  Girls 500 Yard Free)

RICH 9Workman, Mary8 6:20.34

32.80 35.48 38.9037.86

39.36 39.55 39.43 39.99

39.67 37.30

B - Final

MOS 11Pryor, Janice9 6:22.38

34.08 37.44 38.1338.09

38.55 39.40 38.85 39.96

39.61 38.27

WVAL 10Sybouts, Katrina10 6:28.61

34.31 37.90 39.5738.82

40.07 39.92 40.12 40.37

39.61 37.92

WVAL 10Luten, Mary11 6:30.55

35.04 38.47 39.3939.52

39.17 40.18 40.41 40.15

39.92 38.30

RICH 11Grimmett, Abby12 6:31.76

34.10 37.06 39.4438.64

40.13 40.88 40.01 41.01

40.92 39.57

WAL 9Kapocias, Mattie13 6:37.25

36.15 39.29 40.3040.69

39.96 40.73 40.97 40.85

40.37 37.94

WAL 9Gryler, Elise14 6:40.85

35.67 39.14 40.7041.33

40.86 41.17 41.46 40.91

40.35 39.26

EAST JRLane, Bergen15 6:44.16

35.38 39.93 40.8540.65

41.60 41.17 41.59 41.76

41.34 39.89

WVAL 11Vickers, Bella16 6:54.29

34.39 40.00 41.8240.89

42.38 43.73 44.00 43.96

42.82 40.30

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RICH 10Schaef, Claire1 5:17.49

28.17 31.24 32.3231.97

32.22 32.51 32.61 32.45

32.38 31.62

WEN 10Hartley, Jordan2 5:19.53

28.91 30.87 32.2831.92

32.99 32.34 32.86 33.08

32.86 31.42

WEN 10VanHeyningen, Hannah3 5:21.19

29.44 31.53 32.3732.48

33.03 33.21 32.61 32.64

32.40 31.48

WAL 11Hale, Mackenzie K4 5:22.95

29.12 31.59 32.8432.36

32.86 33.10 32.99 33.08

33.06 31.95

WEN 9Eifert, Charlotte5 5:43.25

31.34 34.45 35.0634.36

34.67 34.43 35.23 35.07

34.69 33.95

WEN 9Lurbur, Hadassah6 5:52.22

30.05 33.32 35.7734.88

36.02 36.57 36.93 37.01

36.34 35.33

RICH 12Ferritto, Makaylah7 6:15.06

32.56 36.34 38.0838.09

38.02 38.25 39.50 38.87

38.66 36.69

RICH 9Workman, Mary8 6:18.71

32.27 36.45 39.7038.96

39.43 38.84 39.59 39.71

38.18 35.58

MOS 11Pryor, Janice9 6:20.54

33.94 37.92 38.0638.42

38.33 38.72 38.77 39.19

38.98 38.21

WVAL 10Sybouts, Katrina10 6:32.95

34.76 39.20 40.1639.44

40.34 40.20 40.57 40.36

39.62 38.30

RICH 11Grimmett, Abby11 6:33.68

33.81 37.64 40.1439.39

40.47 40.74 40.58 40.99

40.46 39.46

WVAL 10Luten, Mary12 6:37.13

35.88 38.74 39.5539.79

40.21 41.06 40.93 40.78

40.44 39.75

WAL 9Gryler, Elise13 6:41.26

35.99 39.80 41.0141.02

40.68 41.37 41.10 41.40

40.28 38.61

EAST JRLane, Bergen14 6:42.81

34.93 39.71 42.0441.44

40.64 41.73 41.58 40.75

40.80 39.19

WAL 9Kapocias, Mattie15 6:45.86

35.22 40.42 41.6142.02

41.81 41.54 41.88 41.52

41.00 38.84

WVAL 11Vickers, Bella16 6:46.52

34.21 41.13 41.9342.54

41.29 41.71 41.87 42.11

41.80 37.93

SUN 10Davis, Allison17 6:52.72

34.74 39.33 41.6841.62

43.71 43.01 43.78 42.69

43.05 39.11

SUN 10Leon, Alexi18 7:03.10

34.90 41.58 43.2943.73

43.35 43.77 43.41 43.60

43.76 41.71

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWEN1 1:40.44

Brown, Kayli 12 Dressel, Isabelle 11

Peterson, Victoria 12 Parrish, Audrey 12

25.89 24.33 24.9825.24

ARICH2 1:42.57

Mennetrot, Neomi 10 Hall, Lauren 12

Bell, BreAnn 11 Schaef, Claire 10

25.82 25.69 25.2525.81

AMOS3 1:44.44

Dana, Cora 9 Washburn, Megan 12

Fair, Anna 10 Speed, Shyanne 11

26.27 26.21 25.5526.41

AIKE4 1:46.83

Degrasse, Jackie 09 Cozart, Alyssa 09

Black, Sarah 12 Cunningham, Maya 09

26.48 26.78 26.2327.34

AWAL5 1:52.50

Seymour, Tasha A 12 Gordon, Hannah M 10

Holtkamp, Elly 11 Gardner, Hannah M 10

28.51 27.97 27.3928.63

ASUN6 1:54.54

Hazzard, Summer 12 Bunch, Kylah 9

Newhouse, Brielle 9 Mendoza, Jolissa 10

27.95 29.11 28.3929.09

ADAV7 2:04.84

Hilton, Jordyn 9 Gonzalez, Nicole 9

Mendoza, Joy 10 Durkee, Koto 9

29.97 30.48 29.5634.83

AEAST8 2:05.56

de los Santos, Ofelia SO Kearny, Jessica FR

Jessup, Alaina SO Knepper, Acadia FR

31.42 31.35 32.3930.40

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWEN1 1:45.71

Lurbur, Hadassah 9 Dressel, Isabelle 11

Brown, Kayli 12 VanHeyningen, Hannah 10

27.38 25.63 26.5626.14

ARICH2 1:49.82

Olsen, Kelsey 12 Workman, Alyssa 11

Mercer, April 12 Bell, BreAnn 11

26.77 27.57 26.7828.70

AMOS3 1:49.91

Dana, Cora 9 Fair, Anna 10

Washburn, Megan 12 Speed, Shyanne 11

26.92 28.06 26.1828.75
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AIKE4 1:52.13

Cunningham, Maya 09 Black, Sarah 12

Gilmore, Sammie 11 Marshall, Alex 12

27.43 27.65 27.7229.33

AWAL5 1:57.00

Seymour, Tasha A 12 Gordon, Hannah M 10

Holtkamp, Elly 11 Beko, Andrea S 12

29.73 27.86 30.1829.23

ASUN6 1:58.69

Hazzard, Summer 12 Mendoza, Jolissa 10

Newhouse, Brielle 9 Clough, Macy 9

28.63 27.97 32.7229.37

AEAST7 2:06.42

de los Santos, Ofelia SO Kearny, Jessica FR

Jessup, Alaina SO Knepper, Acadia FR

31.24 30.90 32.0632.22

ADAV8 2:11.72

Durkee, Koto 9 Gonzalez, Nicole 9

Hilton, Jordyn 9 Mendoza, Joy 10

31.64 34.42 35.0430.62

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN 11Wierzbicki, Jessica1 59.27

28.92 30.35

WEN 12Elwyn, Kayli2 1:01.23

29.72 31.51

WAL 10Gardner, Paige O3 1:01.74

30.28 31.46

RICH 10Kim, Marcia4 1:02.70

30.51 32.19

IKE 09Degrasse, Jackie5 1:02.83

30.44 32.39

RICH 12Hall, Lauren6 1:03.26

31.04 32.22

WEN 10Wulf, Kailie7 1:03.54

30.85 32.69

MOS 12Washburn, Megan8 1:06.34

32.01 34.33

B - Final

RICH 12Olsen, Kelsey9 1:07.17

32.40 34.77

WEN 9Eifert, Alice10 1:08.39

33.41 34.98

WVAL 10Alderman, Lauren11 1:09.01

33.13 35.88

RICH 10Lesser, Anna12 1:10.68

34.39 36.29

WVAL 11Ackley, Katie13 1:12.36

34.01 38.35

DAV 9Durkee, Koto14 1:12.87

35.69 37.18

EAST JRLane, Bergen15 1:16.27

37.13 39.14

SUN 9Bunch, Kylah16 1:17.43

36.61 40.82

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 11Wierzbicki, Jessica1 1:00.98

29.53 31.45

WAL 10Gardner, Paige O2 1:02.14

30.91 31.23

WEN 12Elwyn, Kayli3 1:02.37

30.34 32.03

RICH 12Hall, Lauren4 1:02.48

30.92 31.56

WEN 10Wulf, Kailie5 1:03.38

30.64 32.74

RICH 10Kim, Marcia6 1:03.40

30.66 32.74

IKE 09Degrasse, Jackie7 1:03.43

30.65 32.78

MOS 12Washburn, Megan8 1:06.61

32.27 34.34

WEN 9Eifert, Alice9 1:07.26

32.70 34.56

RICH 12Olsen, Kelsey10 1:08.38

33.01 35.37

WVAL 10Alderman, Lauren11 1:11.88

35.25 36.63

RICH 10Lesser, Anna12 1:12.36

34.94 37.42

WVAL 11Ackley, Katie13 1:12.83

34.17 38.66

DAV 9Durkee, Koto14 1:13.00

35.69 37.31

SUN 9Bunch, Kylah15 1:16.18

1:16.40

EAST JRLane, Bergen16 1:16.33

36.86 39.47

IKE 11Gilmore, Sammie17 1:17.99

37.58 40.41

WAL 10Budden, Alana18 1:18.06

37.92 40.14

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN 11Dressel, Isabelle1 1:06.94

30.74 36.20

RICH 11Schroder, Katie2 1:09.68

33.00 36.68

WEN 11Bay, Rebecca3 1:09.82

32.95 36.87

WVAL 11Veiga Rodriguez, Rosalia4 1:12.80

34.48 38.32

WAL 10Gardner, Hannah M5 1:15.30

35.75 39.55

EAST SOTucker, Brooke6 1:15.32

34.57 40.75

IKE 09Cozart, Alyssa7 1:15.35

34.64 40.71

RICH 11Workman, Alyssa8 1:15.77

35.72 40.05

B - Final

SUN 9Newhouse, Brielle9 1:19.26

37.25 42.01

WEN 10Graves, Amy10 1:21.38

37.16 44.22

WVAL 12Thurlby, Kenzie11 1:21.59

37.00 44.59

DAV 9Gonzalez, Nicole12 1:22.14

38.33 43.81

RICH 12Marlin, Dominique13 1:22.53

39.17 43.36

DAV 9Hilton, Jordyn14 1:23.62

39.63 43.99

WEN 9Velazquez, Maya15 1:25.25

40.10 45.15

WAL 11Klem, Lacey E16 1:29.61

43.03 46.58

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 11Dressel, Isabelle1 1:06.96

30.67 36.29

RICH 11Schroder, Katie2 1:10.78

33.65 37.13

WEN 11Bay, Rebecca3 1:11.17

34.31 36.86

WVAL 11Veiga Rodriguez, Rosalia4 1:12.66

33.76 38.90

IKE 09Cozart, Alyssa5 1:14.14

34.27 39.87

WAL 10Gardner, Hannah M6 1:15.84

36.22 39.62

EAST SOTucker, Brooke7 1:16.52

35.03 41.49

RICH 11Workman, Alyssa8 1:16.62

35.95 40.67

WVAL 12Thurlby, Kenzie9 1:19.42

36.09 43.33

SUN 9Newhouse, Brielle10 1:19.59

37.37 42.22

WEN 10Graves, Amy11 1:20.26

37.39 42.87

DAV 9Gonzalez, Nicole12 1:21.54

37.58 43.96

RICH 12Marlin, Dominique13 1:22.75

38.47 44.28

DAV 9Hilton, Jordyn14 1:23.72

39.27 44.45

WAL 11Klem, Lacey E15 1:24.40

39.76 44.64
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Preliminaries ...   (#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

WEN 9Velazquez, Maya16 1:25.07

39.51 45.56

SUN 9Hazzard, Bailey17 1:27.76

42.26 45.50

EAST SRGavin, Molly18 1:28.67

42.16 46.51

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWEN1 3:40.84

Wierzbicki, Jessica 11 Hartley, Jordan 10

Peterson, Victoria 12 Parrish, Audrey 12

26.22 54.41 55.7726.53

26.16 55.75 25.89 54.91

ARICH2 3:42.57

Hall, Lauren 12 Mennetrot, Neomi 10

Schroder, Katie 11 Schaef, Claire 10

27.17 56.79 55.4626.10

26.80 56.47 25.70 53.85

AWAL3 3:51.72

Ruff, Hally N 10 Hale, Mackenzie K 11

Klem, Lacey E 11 Gardner, Paige O 10

27.25 56.76 59.1428.14

28.84 1:01.02 26.14 54.80

AEAST4 4:01.36

Tucker, Brooke SO Avilez, America FR

Wurl, Kinley SO Davy, Gabrielle JR

28.30 59.77 1:02.7229.53

29.26 1:01.80 26.83 57.07

AWVAL5 4:12.34

Alderman, Lauren 10 Stucki, Emma 12

Ackley, Katie 11 Veiga Rodriguez, Rosalia 11

29.49 1:03.16 1:03.8529.19

29.72 1:04.39 28.90 1:00.94

AMOS6 4:20.25

Fair, Addison 12 Pryor, Janice 11

Johnson, Lacy 9 Eslick, Nicole 11

31.37 1:06.35 1:06.7831.42

31.62 1:05.01 29.45 1:02.11

AIKE7 4:21.61

Krieger, Julia 12 Marshall, Alex 12

Gilmore, Sammie 11 Hove, Murphy 10

31.69 1:07.18 1:02.1128.18

31.31 1:07.28 30.92 1:05.04

ASUN8 4:39.72

Davis, Allison 10 Gardner, Morgan 10

Linde, Erica 10 Hazzard, Bailey 9

31.15 1:05.46 1:07.6131.87

34.18 1:13.30 34.46 1:13.35

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWEN1 3:51.27

Hartley, Jordan 10 Brown, Kayli 12

Bay, Rebecca 11 VanHeyningen, Hannah 10

27.24 56.33 59.2228.08

27.76 58.80 27.41 56.92

ARICH2 3:56.73

Schroder, Katie 11 Workman, Mary 9

Kim, Marcia 10 Schaef, Claire 10

27.71 57.29 1:03.1029.82

28.53 59.74 26.68 56.60

AWAL3 4:01.70

Gardner, Paige O 10 Hale, Mackenzie K 11

Holtkamp, Elly 11 Ruff, Hally N 10

27.64 56.77 59.8428.73

30.27 1:03.74 28.18 1:01.35

AEAST4 4:08.49

Tucker, Brooke SO Avilez, America FR

Wurl, Kinley SO Davy, Gabrielle JR

30.54 1:03.62 1:03.1329.88

30.18 1:03.73 27.10 58.01

AWVAL5 4:24.40

Burnam, Tayler 12 Alderman, Lauren 10

Ackley, Katie 11 Riehl, Elena 12

32.13 1:10.32 1:03.0628.51

31.19 1:10.58 25.06 1:00.44

AMOS6 4:32.90

Fair, Addison 12 Pryor, Janice 11

Johnson, Lacy 9 Eslick, Nicole 11

32.56 1:07.96 1:09.9232.97

33.03 1:08.27 31.92 1:06.75

AIKE7 4:33.79

Krieger, Julia 12 Gilmore, Sammie 11

Marshall, Alex 12 Hove, Murphy 10

32.10 1:07.68 1:10.6833.16

29.83 1:03.66 34.41 1:11.77

ASUN8 4:51.41

Davis, Allison 10 Gardner, Morgan 10

Linde, Erica 10 Hazzard, Bailey 9

33.62 1:09.50 1:11.7834.59

35.55 1:14.93 36.41 1:15.20


